

Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA -Diverse articole birotica si papetarie

I.D.: 95002323

Data publicarii 21.03.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.024,37 RON - 2.024,37 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC LC/6 AUTOADEZIV 121101 buc 4000 0,13 504,20 2 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 180 0,84 151,26 3 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 30 1,26 37,82 4 POST IT INDEX 8 CULORI/SET Set 10 3,36 33,61 5 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 24 1,26 30,25 6 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 500 0,25 126,05 7 PERFORATOR EAGLE 701,30 COLI buc 1 25,21 25,21 8 CAPSATOR NOKI STD S9 DIV CULORI buc 1 16,81 16,81 9 MARKER PERMANENT buc 12 1,68 20,17 10 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 300 0,63 189,08 11 DOSARE PVC buc 300 0,59 176,47 12 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 30 2,52 75,63 13 NOTA CONTABILA buc 5 12,61 63,03 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 8 1,26 10,08 15 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 6 5,04 30,25 16 BANDA ADEZIVA 24MMX60M buc 9 2,52 22,69 17 AGRAFE 28MM buc 20 1,26 25,21 18 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 20 1,26 25,21 19 AGRAFE 78MM buc 10 5,04 50,42 20 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 30 1,51 45,38 21 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 12 3,36 40,34 22 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML buc 12 5,04 60,50 23 TUB NEON -36 W buc 10 12,61 126,05 24 PRELUNGITOR 5M 5P buc 3 46,22 138,66